
 
 

Judging Panels : Senior 
   

Vault 

Head judge + Difficulty Judge 1 Marina Porenta  AUT 

Execution judge 1 + Difficulty Judge 2 Nadja Rüßmann    GER 

Execution judge 2 Sarah Breitenbaumer  AUT 

Execution judge 3 Carlotta Von Meyenn   GER 

Execution judge 4 Thekla Voerste   GER 
   

Spiral 

Head judge Alexander Müller  AUT 

Difficulty judge Helene Hild   GER 

Execution judge 1 Birte Zelfel  BEL 

Execution judge 2 Kaspar Koolstra   NED 

Execution judge 3 Dirk Balkenohl   GER 

Execution judge 4 Cora Braun   GER 
   

Straight-line 

Head judge Marina Porenta  AUT 

Difficulty judge 1 Helene Hild   GER 

Difficulty judge 2 Alexander Müller  AUT 

Execution judge 1 Leonie Fölsch   GER 

Execution judge 2 Tal Shirit  ISR 

Execution judge 3 Thekla Voerste   GER 

Execution judge 4 Cora Braun   GER 

Music judge 1 Sarah Breitenbaumer  AUT 

Music judge 2 Astrid Stolle   GER 

Music judge 3 Kaspar Koolstra   NED 

Music judge 4 Carlotta Von Meyenn   GER 



 
 
 

Judging Panels : Youth & Junior 
   

Vault 

Head + Difficulty 1 + Execution 1  Marina Porenta   AUT 

Difficulty 2 + Execution judge 1 Nadja Rüßmann   GER 

Execution judge 2 Carlotta Von Meyenn   GER 

Execution judge 4 Thekla Voerste   GER 
   

Spiral 

Head judge  Alexander Müller  AUT 

Difficulty judge Helene Hild   GER 

Execution judge 1 Kaspar Koolstra   NED 

Execution judge 2 Cora Braun   GER 
   

Straight-line 

Head judge Dirk Balkenohl   GER 

Difficulty judge Birte Zelfel  BEL 

Execution judge 1 Sarah Breitenbaumer  AUT 

Execution judge 2 Tal Shirit  ISR 

Execution judge 3 Leonie Fölsch   GER 

Execution judge 4 Franka Patzer  BEL 

 
 
 


